Subject to change – October 2006 – 1MA110_1E
Rohde & Schwarz products:              Vector Signal Generator R&S®SMU200A,
Vector Signal Analyzer R&S®FSQ26,
Power Meter R&S®NRP, Power Meter Sensor R&S®NRP-Z11
Experimental Study of 3G Signal Interaction
in Nonlinear Downlink RAN Transmitters
Application Note 1MA110
Abstract - While RF communication signal distortions in nonlinear transmission paths have been predicted

 Ordering Information
1MA110_1E 17 Rohde & Schwarz
14 Ordering Information
Name Description Ordering
number
Vector Signal Generator
R&S
®
 SMU200A  1141.2005.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B102 RF Path A: 100 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1141.8503.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B103 RF Path A: 100 kHz to 3 GHz 1141.8603.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B104 RF Path A: 100 kHz to 4 GHz 1141.8703.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B106 RF Path A: 100 kHz to 6 GHz 1141.8803.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B202 RF Path B: 100 kHz to 2.2 GHz 1141.9400.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B103 RF Path B: 100 kHz to 3 GHz 1141.9500.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B10 Baseband with ARB (64 Msamples) 1141.7007.02
R&S
®
 SMU-B13 Baseband Main Module 1141.8003.02
R&S
®
 SMU-K42 Digital Standard 3GPP FDD 1160.7909.02
R&S
®
 SMU-K43 3GPP Enhanced Tests 1160.9660.02
Signal Analyzer and Options
R&S
®
 FSQ3 20 Hz to 3.6 GHz 1155.5001.03